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Cianbro Corporation
Ei'gfi(igxmlg(n)g 04967 smartin@cianbro.com S‘I’fr?] I\égir::jn General Contractor

Ph: 207-679-2239
Fx: 207-487-5972
www.cianbro.com

Dustin Corporation, Inc.
7881-A Beechcraft Ave
Gaithersburg, MD 20879
Ph: 301-948-4710

Fx: 301-948-4099
www.dustinconstruction.com

kmcgee@dustincorporati
on.com

Krystal McGee
Sarah Cummings
Kelly Van Weezel

General Contractor

Caribbean Piping & Welding Inc
4701 Vancouver Road

Baltimore, Maryland 21228

Ph: 410-542-0419

Fx: 410-525-1469

caribbean.piping@verizon.net

Lisa Jackson

Plumbing, Piping, Welding &
Mechanical



http://www.cianbro.com/
mailto:smartin@cianbro.com
mailto:kmcgee@dustincorporation.com
mailto:kmcgee@dustincorporation.com
mailto:caribbean.piping@verizon.net
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A2Z Enviornmental Group, LLC

311 S. Haven Street _ Yvonne McMahon
Baltimore, Maryland 21224 infoa2zgroup@aol.com Steve Creamer
Ph: 410-679-8877 Marty Fisher

Fx: 410-327-7736
www.a2zgroup.com

Environmental, Demolition,
Roll-Offs

Tuckman-Barbee construction Co.,
Inc 16000 Trade Zone Avenue, Suite
102 Upper Marlboro, Maryland 20774 cmackey@tuckman.com Chuck Mackey
Ph: 301-390-1700
Fx: 301-390-0960
www.tuckman.com

General Contractor

North Point Builders, Inc.
4210 North Point Boulevard
Baltimore, Maryland 21222 kwingate@npbinc.com Ken Wingate
Ph: 410-477-8541
Fx: 410-477-9258
www.northpointbuilders.com

General Contractor

P. Flanigan & Sons, Inc

2444 Loch Raven Road Jill Keifer
Baltimore, Maryland 21218 ikeifer@pflanigan.com Kevin Mullen
Ph: 410-467-5900 Tom Williams

Fx: 410-467-3127
www.pflanigan.com

General Contractor - Asphalt &
Concrete Paving



mailto:infoa2zgroup@aol.com
mailto:cmackey@tuckman.com
http://www.northpointbuilders.com/
mailto:kwingate@npbinc.com
http://www.pflanigan.com/
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Ecotone, Inc.
Box 5

8 | Jarrettsville, Maryland 21084 smcqill@ecotoneinc.com Scott McGuill
Ph: 410-692-7500
Fx: 410-692-7503
www.ecotoneinc.com

Environmental Restoration -
Streams, Wetlands &
Reforestation

DSi, Inc.

P.O. Box 6443/1701 Ridgely Street
9 | Baltimore, Maryland 21230 pstrayer@dsipumps.com Phillip Strayer
Ph: 410-752-2514
Fx: 410-528-9638
www.dsipumps.com

Pump Rehabilitation and
Fabrication

Maryland Trane

9603 Deereco Road, Suite 400 Jennifer Cox
10 | Timonium, Maryland 21093 rfaychak@trane.com Susan Locke
Ph: 410-252-8100 ext. 7403 SLocke@trane.com (Rich Faychak)

Fx: 410-252-7330
www.trane.com

Heating Ventilating & Air
Conditioning

Roofers Inc. A Telta America
Company . .
11 SZZQ Pennington Ave rmiller@roofers-inc.com
Baltimore, Maryland 21226 Rob Miller
Ph: 410-319-0300

Fx: 410-319-0315

www.roofers-inc.com

Roofing/Sheet metal/Architectural

Specialist



http://www.ecotoneinc.com/
mailto:smcgill@ecotoneinc.com
http://www.dsipumps.com/
mailto:pstrayer@dsipumps.com
http://www.trane.com/
mailto:rfaycnak@trane.com
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Phillips Way, Inc
2901 Dede Road, Suite A pmartien@phillipsway.com . )
Finksburg Maryland 21048 Phillip Martien
Ph: 410-526-0966 Phil Maddox
Fx: 410-526-5560

www.phillipsway.com

General Contractor

13

Total Site Contractors
3211 Hammonds Ferry Road mscott@totalsitecontractors.com
Baltimore, Maryland 21227 Michael Scott
Ph: 410-536-1077
Fx: 410-536-0977
www.totalsitecontractors.com

General Contractor

14

Joseph B. Fay Company
711 Pittman Road bhause@jbfayco.com
Baltimore, Maryland 21226 Brett Hause
Ph: 410-636-8250
Fx: 410-636-8251
www.jbfayco.com

Construction

15

Marcor Remediation, Inc.
3900 Vero Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21227 robbinl@marcor.com Lauren Robbins
Ph: 443-506-9138
Fx: 410-247-6714
WWW.marcor.com

Environmental Service Contractor



http://www.phillipsway.com/
mailto:pmartien@phillipsway.com
http://www.totalsitecontractors.com/
mailto:mscott@totalsitecontractors.com
http://www.jbfayco.com/
mailto:bhause@jbfayco.com
http://www.marcor.com/
mailto:robbin1@marcor.com
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Miller Pipeline Corporation
8850 Crawfordsville Road
Indianapolis IN 46234

Ph: 317-293-0278

Fx: 317-293-8502
www.millerpipeline.com

info@millerpipeline.com Mark Hallett

Pipeline Construction and
Rehabilitation

17

Aaron Enterprise, Inc.
2104 Pennsylvania Ave
York, Pennsylvania 17404
Ph: 717-854-2641 ext. 227
Fx: 717-854-2310
Www.aaronenterprises.com

eharlacher@aaronenterprises.com Eric Harlacher

Construction — Utilities/Trenches

18

Maryland Pump & Tank
2512 Erick Street
Baltimore, Maryland 21230
Ph: 410-837-0770

Fx: 410-547-0373
www.mdpumpandtank.com

bjarvis@mdpumpandtank.com

Bill Jarvis

Petroleum Equipment Contractor

19

Lobar, Inc. Construction Services
1 Old Mill Road, P.O. Box 50
Dillsburg, Pennsylvania 17019

Ph: 717-432-9728
Fx: 717-432-9162
www.lobar.com

mark.ayers@lobar.com Mark Ayers

General Contractor



http://www.millerpipeline.com/
mailto:info@millerpipeline.com
http://www.aaronenterprises.com/
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Brawner Builders, Inc.

6 North Park Drive, Suite 106
Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030
Ph: 410-666-2500

Fx; 410-666-2843

JeffreyBird@BrawnerBuilders.com Jeffrey A. Bird

General Contractor

21

Gannett Fleming, Inc.
4701-A Mount Hope Drive
Baltimore, Maryland 21215 rekkis@gfnet.com Rachel Ellis
Ph: 410-585-1460
Fx: 410-585-1470
www.gfnet.com

Architect/Engineer

22

ACH Mechanical LLC
103 Pinemere Road _
Owings Mills, Maryland 21117 Mark Huggins
Ph: 410-902-4600
Fx: 410-363-3562

achhvacinc@verizon.net

Heating, Air Conditioning and
Plumbing

23

Kim Engineering, Inc
18901 Premiere Court ryan@KimEngineering.com
Gaithersburg, Maryland 20879 Ryan Neighly
Ph: 301-987-8188
Fx; 301-987-8144
www.KimEngineering.com

Geotechnical Engineers



mailto:JeffreyBird@BrawnerBuilders.com
http://www.gfnet.com/
mailto:rekkis@gfnet.com
mailto:achhvacinc@verizon.net
http://www.kimengineering.com/
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Schlenger/Pitz & Associates, Inc.
15 W. Aylesbury Road mkay@spaengineers.com
Timonium Maryland 21093 Melinda Kay
Ph: 410-561-1337
Fx: 410-561-1446
www.spaengineers.com

Mechanical and Electrical
Engineers

25

Kinsley Construction
2700 Water Street/P.O. Box 2886 mpowell@rkinsley.com
York, Pennsylvania 17405 Mary H. Powell
Ph: 717-741-8706
Fx: 717-741-5292
www.rkinsley.com

Construction

26

Kibart, Inc.
901 Dulaney Valley Road, Suite 301 kml@kibart.com i
Towson, Maryland 21204 Kathlen Liberatore
Ph: 410-494-1111 Mike Ford

Fx: 410-828-0787
www.kibart.com

Mechanical/Electrical Engineers

27

US Modular

3102 Morningside Ct
Baldwin Maryland 21013
Ph: 410-557-6563

Fx: 410-692-0337
www.usmge.com

valcarese@usmge.com

Vince Alcarese

Relocation & Reinstallation of
Modular Buildings



http://www.spaengineers.com/
mailto:mkay@spaengineers.com
http://www.rkinsley.com/
mailto:mpowell@rkinsley.com
http://www.kibart.com/
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Hatch Mott MacDonald

11019 McCormick Road, Suite 260
Hunt Valley, Maryland 21031

Ph: 1-866-363-1471

Direct Dial: 1-442-541-5079

Fx: 410-785-0440
www.hatchmott.com

bruce.burns@hatchmott.com

Bruce Burns

Consulting Engineers — Water,
Wastewater, Civil engineers

29

Digicon Corporation

9601 Blackwell Road, Suite 250
Rockville, Maryland 20850

Ph: 301-721-6307

Fx: 301-869-8081
www.digicon.com

lyals.battle@digiconasp.com

Lyals Battle

IT Services

30

EMH Environmental, Inc.
3060 Washington Road
Route 97, Suite 190
Glenwood, MD 21738

Ph: 410-489-9630

Fx: 410-489-9925

Cell: 240-882-5956

sws@embhenviro.com

Scott Simpson

Modular Building Dealer and
Water Wastewater General
Contractor



http://www.hatchmott.com/
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http://www.digicon.com/
mailto:lyals.battle@digiconasp.com
mailto:sws@emhenviro.com

Goeonsuvltants|Gemneral

Priime

Sue Ceomntractar

Exhibitor List
MC Harry C. Ruhl & CSM James L. Peacock Training Center
Thursday, January 22, 2009
8:30 am to 12 noon

Paitineling, SUCcEESS

31

Rummel, Klepper & Kahl, LLP
81 Mosher Street radams@rkk.com
Baltimore Maryland 21217 Richard Adams
Ph: 410-462-9247
Fx: 410-728-3160
www.rkk.com

Consulting Engineers

32

August Interactive

2725 Hess Road
Monkton, Maryland 21111 . .
Ph: 443-622-9161 anna@augustinteractive.com
Fx: 410-692-0336 .
www.augustinteractive.com Anna Martin

Website Development

33

Conewago Enterprises, Inc
660 Edgegrove Road tdean@conewago.com
Hanover, PA 17331
Ph: 717-632-7722 Troy Dean
Fx: 717-630-9581

WWW.Conewago.com

General Contractor

34

Jeffrey Brown Contracting, LLC
400 E. Joppa Road, Suite 400

Towson, Maryland 21286 Ttloskot@jbc.bz Tom Loskot
Ph: 410-339-5733 Ext. 103 sobrien@jbe.bz Ellen Cascio-Purcell

Fx: 410-339-5735
www.jbc.bz

General Contractor
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Century Engineering, Inc.
10710 Gilfrey Road

Hunt Valley, Maryland 21031
Ph: 443-589-2400 tfrascarella@centuryeng.com Anthony Frascarela
Fx: 443-589-2401
www.centuryeng.com

Consulting Engineering Design

36

Brasher Design

5560 Sterrett Place, Suite 300 ] )
Columbia, Maryland 21044 kfitze@brasherdesign.com
Ph: 410-995-0015 Karen Fitze
FX: 410-995-0350
www.brasherdesign.com

Architect

37

Maryland Washington Minority
Contractors Association

1107 North Point Road, Suite 227
Baltimore Maryland 21224

Ph: 410-282-6101

Fx: 410-282-6102
WWW.mwmca.org

wrf@mwmca.org Wayne Frazier, Sr.

Minority Business Advocates

38

Maryland Department of
Transportation

Office of Minority Business Enterprise
7201 Corporate Center Drive, P.O. Box
548

Hanover, MD 21076

410 865-1269 or 1-800-544-6056

TTY 410 865-1342
http://www.marylandtransportation.com/

Office of Minority Business
Enterprise



http://www.centuryeng.com/
mailto:tfrascarella@centuryeng.com
http://www.brasherdesign.com/
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